
Summer Holiday 2022 Timetable 
All activity - July 2022

Book at https://surbitonhc-booking.as.me/
Full details at https://www.surbitonhc.com/colts/holiday-hockey-camps/

Fees
Regular Camps £30* 
Masterclasses - Outfield £20
Masterclasses - Goal Keepers £40
Performance Camps £75
Goal Keeper Day Camps £75
Aspire Performance Camp (2 days) £130
Bring A Friend Day Free ** Bookings open 24/6/22
Private Coaching / Small Group Coaching from £45 Bookings open 1/7/22

Date Day Camp Type Age range (school 
year 2022/23) Time 

02/07/2022 Saturday Masterclasses  
 Various 13:00 - 14:30

09/07/2022 Saturday Masterclasses  
 

10:00 - 11:30
11:30 - 13:00 

13/07/2022 Wednesday Masterclasses  
 

16:30 - 18:00
18:00 - 19:30 

16/07/2022 Saturday Masterclasses  
 

10:00 - 11:30
11:30 - 13:00

19/07/2022 Tuesday

Performance Camp - 
Challenge Cup Prep Year 8 - 12 16:30 - 19:30 

Goal Keeper Challenge Cup 
Prep Year 8 - 12 16:30 - 19:30 

20/07/2022 Wednesday
Performance Camp - 
Challenge Cup Prep Year 8-12 16:30 - 19:30 

21/07/2022 Thursday
Performance Camp - 
Challenge Cup Prep Year  8 - 12

16:30 - 19:30 

22/07/2022 Friday Camp Year 1 - 9 09:00 - 12:00

25/07/2022 Monday

Camp 09:00 - 12:00

Masterclasses  
 

13:00 - 14:30
14:30 - 16:00

26/07/2022 Tuesday
Camp 09:00 - 12:00

Masterclasses  
 

13:00 - 14:30
14:30 - 16:00

27/07/2022 Wednesday
Camp 09:00 - 12:00 

Masterclasses  
 

13:00 - 14:30
14:30 - 16:00

28/07/2022 Thursday
Camp 09:00 - 12:00 

Masterclasses  
 

13:00 - 14:30
14:30 - 16:00

29/07/2022 Friday Camp 09:00 - 12:00 

* Discount packages available.  Buy before booking a place.

**  Bring a Friend day is free to members who bring along a non-member friend 


